attached hereto as Exhibit "A" and incorporated herein by this reference.

Compensation

Consultant shall be paid in accordance with the Scope of Work and Cost Proposal set forth in Exhibit "A,"
attached hereto. Consultant's compensation shall in no case exceed Nine Thousand and Sixty Dollars and
No Cents ($9,060.00). Certified payroll shall be submitted for staff employed in activities covered by State
or Federal prevailing wage determinations in accordance with the Caltrans Labor Compliance Manual.

Consultants Initials Countv Initials

Project Schedule

The Consultant shall commence services within five (5) working days of full execution of this Amendment